

Become a Friend or Renew Your Membership

The Friends of the Glen Cove Public Library is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to supporting the activities and mission of the Glen Cove Public Library. The Friends share a belief that a strong public library is essential for a thriving community. The Friends work together to support the Library's collection and services to benefit the Glen Cove community. We meet on the second Wednesday of every month at 11am. Please consider making a donation or joining the Friends today.

Yes, I'd love to help support our library and our community. Enclosed is my check payable to: **Friends of the Glen Cove Public Library.**

Membership Levels:

☐ Individual \$15	☐ Family \$25	☐ Patron \$50	☐ Sponsor \$100	□ Other \$	
Name:					
Address:					
Phone:		E-mail:			_

Please mail this form and your check to:

Friends of the Glen Cove Public Library
4 Glen Cove Avenue Glen Cove, NY 11542

Forms may also be dropped off at the Library on your next visit.

For more information, please call Amy Mondello at (516) 676-2130 or email amondello@glencovelibrary.org

Memberships are renewable annually and are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.